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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 August 2023

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 21/07/2023, R3, M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 37/02782M 2M 1M 4P 3MD14/01/2018

 2 TIGGERLONG JET 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P M2/2/1M. Finn 536627 14/02713P 4P 4M 3P 1PD07/05/2019

 3 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R8, P M2/1/2J. Smith 530574 11/01874P 1M 1P 5P 6PD17/02/2019

 4 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R4, P M2/1/1S. Kemp 529259 10/01484P 5Y 4M 3M 8PB18/12/2018

 5 MINI RIP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R11, P M3/2L. Hand 530622 1/01655P 3P 2P 3P 6PB04/03/2019

 6 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R8, P M3/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/01313P 4M 6P 8M 8MD24/02/2018

 7 DEB TAN LEE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R10, P M3/2P. Strutt 532189 7/01215P 7P 5P 2P 6MB29/12/2018

 8 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R8, P M3/2C. Bootsma 529465 4/01207P 5P 7P 4P 3PB06/11/2018

 9 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R5, P M3/2R. Bates 532681 5/01057P 4P 5P 3P 8PD06/04/2019

 10 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R5, M M3/2C. Cooney 493309 2/0887M 7M 8M 5M 8PB11/03/2017
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 1 SPECIAL ZAMBA 2 Last start winner WAG, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Holmes 555786 4/31541P 4P 6P 4Y 3PD17/11/2020

 2 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start placegetter TEM, 25/07/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 8/61682P 8P 6P 1P 6PB11/11/2019

 3 AUSSIE LAD Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Talbot 549294 2/11292P 3P 6P 6P 8PD02/09/2020

 4 SLICK ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Kemp 554967 1/01083P 7P 5P 5P 6YD01/02/2021

 5 IDEMA BALE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 28/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Herbert 554937 2/0816P 6P 7P 4P 5PD03/01/2021

 6 OLIVE BALE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/0734P 5Y 5P 7P 6YB28/09/2020

 7 STUBBLETY COOK Dropping in grade WAG, 21/07/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Talbot 539824 10/41836P 2P 5P 2P 4PD12/12/2019

 8 COLA LEMON SODA Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Talbot 561703 3/2239(FEL)P 1P 1P 1PD18/06/2021

 9 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/21806P 2P 2P 2P 4PB07/11/2019

 10 FRONT ROW Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41746P 2M 5P 5P 2MB23/04/2019

 11 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71714P 3P 8P 8P 1PD22/12/2019

 12 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Williams 539107 3/21714P 4P 2P 4P 1PD09/10/2019

 13 MINI RIP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R11, P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/01655P 3P 2P 3P 6PB04/03/2019

 14 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Breust 546428 3/11495P 4P 3Y 3P 2YD01/06/2020

 15 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 4/21478P 3Y 4Y 3P 1YB29/09/2020

 16 LET'S GO MARTY Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 2/01325P 3P 2P 8P 6PD09/06/2021

 17 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Weighted points score DUB, 29/07/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561599 4/31236P 5P 6P 7P 1PB13/07/2021

 18 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51215P 7P 5P 2P 6MB29/12/2018

 19 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Bootsma 529465 4/21207P 5P 7P 4P 3PB06/11/2018

 20 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 4 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01027P 6P 5P 3P 6PD14/01/2021

 21 EVER HOPING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Talbot 556174 1/01025P 6P 3P 5P 8PB08/03/2021

 22 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 6/4997P 5P 4P 6P 4PD03/01/2020

 23 DANA TINY Weighted points score TEM, 18/07/2023, R5, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/5996P 7P 4Y 5P 5PB20/11/2020

 24 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Cowell 534862 4/0997P 4P 6P 4P 6PD02/02/2019

 25 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 13/9904P 5P 8P 4P 8PD04/12/2019
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 26 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1907P 6P 7P (FEL)P 5PB12/12/2019

 27 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/1H. Finn 543525 6/5785P 8P 7P 4P 7PB24/02/2020

 28 INFRA A NICKLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Talbot 559717 1/0786P 8P 5P 8P 6PD02/04/2021

 29 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5757P 7P 7P 7P 6PB02/12/2019

 30 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Weighted points score HVL, 16/07/2023, R12 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/5756P 5P 6P 8P 8PB26/03/2020

 31 FLEX UP 3 Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0696P 7P 7P 7P 5PB20/04/2021

 32 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4668P 8P 5P 5P 8PD09/12/2019

 33 PRESSER BALE Weighted points score BAL, 24/05/2023, R5 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 4/3636P 6P 8P 7P 7PB13/10/2020
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 1 DYNAMIC Last start winner WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 16/152731P 1P 7P 8P 2PB29/05/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG EGG 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 1/1M. Finn 555077 8/73307P 1P 2P 1P 1PD25/01/2021

 3 LUCKY LUCAS Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R8, P 2/1/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71566P 6P 6P 3P 4PD26/08/2020

 4 JALEESA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 542859 12/22102P 1Y 5P 5P 5PB17/02/2020

 5 TIGGERLONG SASSY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/2M. Finn 555075 6/51772P 6P 2P 7P 3PB25/01/2021

 6 SOLID TANK Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/1S. Ellis 557697 7/61948P 6P 2P 3Y 5PD12/04/2021

 7 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/1C. Newcombe 546132 7/61534P 5P 7P 5P 3PB21/05/2020

 8 RENEGADE PAUL Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/1B. Talbot 538828 11/91416P 5P 7P 6P 4PD01/11/2019

 9 CRUZIN' ACE Last start winner TEM, 25/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/2B. Talbot 551317 9/81591P 5P 4P 5P 7PD03/11/2020

 10 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141313P 4M 6P 8M 8MD24/02/2018

 11 SOUR STRAPS Dropping in grade WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 13/102525P 3P 3P 7P 2PB20/11/2020

 12 LOXTON BALE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 28/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 13/21355P 7P 8P 4P 4PB24/12/2019

 13 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/101628P 5P 5P 1P 7PB12/09/2020
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 1 SLICK ZULU Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/01343P 2P 3P 2P 4YD01/02/2021

 2 CLIVE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Roy 564293 0/01012P 4PD28/10/2021

 3 TINY BIANCA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Felke 563785 0/0962P (LAB)P 5PB04/10/2021

 4 CHASING ANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 07/06/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/0888P 6P 2Y 5P 3PD21/03/2021

 5 LOOT SCOOTIN' Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1F. Herbert 551134 0/0884P 3P 7Y 6P 3YB17/11/2020

 6 LET'S GO THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mitchell 559865 0/0825P 2P 4P 6P 4PD05/06/2021

 7 PENNY FAITH First start M/1A. Clare 560782 0/00B01/04/2021

 8 IDYLLIC HARRY 2 First start M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/00D28/10/2021

 9 STEEL PERFUME First start M/1P. Ward 561493 0/00B23/04/2021

 10 HIDDEN FAITH Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0505PD01/04/2021

 11 NO RING 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 28/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ellis 565681 0/0337PB25/11/2021

 12 CAKE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/0598P 6P 8P 3PB26/03/2021

 13 LITTLE WINNY Weighted points score BEN, 26/04/2023, R1 M/1S. Kemp 563478 0/0587P 8P 8P 3P 6PB08/07/2021

 14 GO GO GIBLET Weighted points score HVL, 16/07/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0564P 8P 4P 7P 4PD26/03/2021

 15 MISS GIVEAWAY Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Cowell 549564 0/0527P 6P 8P 4P 6PB25/06/2020

 16 SWEET MAIZIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 554973 0/0507P 4P 7P 6P 6PB01/02/2021

 17 KING TURTLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/0458P 6PD25/11/2021

 18 JUST LIKE FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560780 0/0356P 8PB01/04/2021
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 1 SWIFT BIANCA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Sims 563789 1/01841P 2PB04/10/2021

 2 PABBIE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Herbert 532760 1/0158(FEL)P 2P 7P 3P 3YD11/04/2019

 3 SHOT OF FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01382P 5P 8P 2P 6PB01/04/2021

 4 SLICK ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kemp 554967 1/01083P 7P 5P 5P 6YD01/02/2021

 5 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01027P 6P 5P 3P 6PD14/01/2021

 6 EVER HOPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Talbot 556174 1/01025P 6P 3P 5P 8PB08/03/2021

 7 DEADLY GLENDA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Mcdonald 563993 1/0926P 8P 1PB13/10/2021

 8 JOYOUS FUTURE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560928 1/0874P 7P 4P 4P 7PD01/04/2021

 9 INFRA A NICKLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Talbot 559717 1/0786P 8P 5P 8P 6PD02/04/2021

 10 OLIVE BALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/0734P 5Y 5P 7P 6YB28/09/2020

 11 FLEX UP 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0696P 7P 7P 7P 5PB20/04/2021
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 1 HAZARD ALERT Last start winner WAG, 21/07/2023, R2, P 5/2A. Clare 560438 3/22311P 2P 2P 1P 6PD20/06/2021

 2 SPECIAL ZAMBA 1 Last start winner WAG, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Holmes 555786 4/31541P 4P 6P 4Y 3PD17/11/2020

 3 LUCY'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/3L. Roy 564284 2/11441P 7P 2P 8P 6PB27/10/2021

 4 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 28/07/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/5756P 5P 6P 8P 8PB26/03/2020

 5 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 4/12222P 4P 4P 1P 1PB26/03/2020

 6 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R11, M 5/1D. Breust 527177 12/92206M 2P 2P 3P 2PD11/11/2018

 7 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/22044P 1P 3P 1P 4PB09/06/2021

 8 KLOUS Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Breust 544884 7/11837P 3P 2P 4P 1PD04/02/2020

 9 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/21806P 2P 2P 2P 4PB07/11/2019

 10 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561827 3/21594P 4P 4P 2P 2PB09/06/2021

 11 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 10/81484P 5Y 4M 3M 8PB18/12/2018

 12 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R5, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/61433M 7M 8P 2P 8PB11/02/2019

 13 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11175P 3P 6P 5P 5PB26/03/2020

 14 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 4/31084P 6P 4P 6P 4PB06/09/2020

 15 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1907P 6P 7P (FEL)P 5PB12/12/2019
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 1 TINY BIANCA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Felke 563785 0/0962P (LAB)P 5PB04/10/2021

 2 MY MATE TIMMY Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563994 0/0883P 5PD13/10/2021

 3 SILENT FAITH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 09/06/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560783 0/0944P 3P 7P 2P 5PB01/04/2021

 4 IDYLLIC HARRY 1 First start M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/00D28/10/2021

 5 FOR REAL FAITH Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0426PD01/04/2021

 6 NO RING 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 28/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ellis 565681 0/0337PB25/11/2021

 7 TOM YUM Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560439 0/0614P 4PD20/06/2021

 8 CAKE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/0598P 6P 8P 3PB26/03/2021

 9 SWEET MAIZIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 554973 0/0507P 4P 7P 6P 6PB01/02/2021

 10 KING TURTLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/0458P 6PD25/11/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG EGG 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 1/1M. Finn 555077 8/73307P 1P 2P 1P 1PD25/01/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG JET 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/1M. Finn 536627 14/62713P 4P 4M 3P 1PD07/05/2019

 3 RALPH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2023, R9, P 2/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 24/102678P 1P 2P 1P 7PD29/08/2019

 4 HANNELE BALE 2 Last start winner WAG, 21/07/2023, R4, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 17/51771P 6P 5P 6P 6PB19/03/2020

 5 JALEESA BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 542859 12/22102P 1Y 5P 5P 5PB17/02/2020

 6 TIGGERLONG SASSY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/2M. Finn 555075 6/51772P 6P 2P 7P 3PB25/01/2021

 7 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/1C. Newcombe 546132 7/61534P 5P 7P 5P 3PB21/05/2020

 8 ASTON WHISKY Last start winner WAG, 28/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2B. Talbot 547283 10/52011P 4P 8P 6P 1PD13/04/2020

 9 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 6/42433P 2P 2P 4P 1PB26/03/2020

 10 TIGGERLONG AL 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141313P 4M 6P 8M 8MD24/02/2018

 11 LOXTON BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 28/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 13/21355P 7P 8P 4P 4PB24/12/2019
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 1 RALPH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 24/72678P 1P 2P 1P 7PD29/08/2019

 2 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score DAP, 13/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 545233 9/21986P 1P 2P 4P 2PB23/04/2020

 3 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Strutt 545207 4/22222P 4P 4P 1P 1PB26/03/2020

 4 CALL ME DALLAS Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Strutt 553755 2/11563P 3P 7P 7P 2PD05/01/2021

 5 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Parry 545210 6/12433P 2P 2P 4P 1PB26/03/2020

 6 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R5, M 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/11433M 7M 8P 2P 8PB11/02/2019

 7 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/21175P 3P 6P 5P 5PB26/03/2020

 8 OVER RUN Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Talbot 561699 3/01088P 6P 5P 3P 4PD18/06/2021

 9 COSTOSA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Newcombe 549174 4/01084P 6P 4P 6P 4PB06/09/2020

 10 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 3 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01027P 6P 5P 3P 6PD14/01/2021
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 1 SHOT OF FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01382P 5P 8P 2P 6PB01/04/2021

 2 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01027P 6P 5P 3P 6PD14/01/2021

 3 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0696P 7P 7P 7P 5PB20/04/2021

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 August 2023 - 09:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 August 2023

P 2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HANNELE BALE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 21/07/2023, R4, P 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 17/111771P 6P 5P 6P 6PB19/03/2020
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 1 CAKE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/0598P 6P 8P 3PB26/03/2021
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